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2024 PLANNER

Wednesday 14th February - Valentine’s Day

Wednesday 13th March

Wednesday 17th April - Easter

Wednesday 17th May

Wednesday 14th June - LGBTQ+ Pride

Wednesday 17th July

Wednesday 21st August - Reggae Night

Wednesday 18th September

Thursday 31st October - Halloween

Wednesday 20th November

Wednesday 18th December - Christmas

5:00PM - 9:00 PM

LOCATION: THE CROFT, HYDE'S ROAD,

WEDNESBURY, WSIO ODF
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